Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Cunning Linguists

Greasy Monkey Division

TEAM

Drunken Jackalopes
The 8:59:59ers

The Weapons

New B

Central Scrutinizer
this guys got it made
The Phants

The Hut

Clifford

Stano

Total Points
TEAM

The Weapons

The 8:59:59ers

New B

Drunken Jackalopes
this guys got it made
Central Scrutinizer
Clifford

The Hut

The Phants

Stano

w

A D O O1T O 00 0 00 00O

© © 00 0 ~N oo
OO0 O0Oo0oo0oo0oo0oooo-H

PTS

2194.60
2183.23
2129.47
2083.36
2074.64
2052.61
1965.95
1943.30
1850.59
1772.10

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308
0.308

PF
1573.27
1681.01
1664.99
1595.81
1575.01
1563.31
1496.71
1453.56
1496.62
1429.84

PA
1381.88
1567.08
1562.68
1573.86
1546.48
1489.58
1575.74
1657.76
1572.07
1603.00

DIVISION
9-4-0

A D 1T O1TO OO OOO®
'

© © 0w o ~N OO og
'

O O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

STREAK
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 4
Won 6
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2013 06:40 PM Eastern



