

Cunning Linguists

Greasy Monkey Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Drunken Jackalopes	9	4	0	0.692	1573.27	1381.88	9 - 4 - 0	Lost 3
The 8:59:59ers	8	5	0	0.615	1681.01	1567.08	8 - 5 - 0	Won 1
The Weapons	8	5	0	0.615	1664.99	1562.68	8 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
New B	8	5	0	0.615	1595.81	1573.86	8 - 5 - 0	Won 4
Central Scrutinizer	8	5	0	0.615	1575.01	1546.48	8 - 5 - 0	Won 6
this guys got it made	6	7	0	0.462	1563.31	1489.58	6 - 7 - 0	Won 3
The Phants	5	8	0	0.385	1496.71	1575.74	5 - 8 - 0	Won 1
The Hut	5	8	0	0.385	1453.56	1657.76	5 - 8 - 0	Lost 1
Clifford	4	9	0	0.308	1496.62	1572.07	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 2
Stano	4	9	0	0.308	1429.84	1603.00	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 5

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
The Weapons	2194.60
The 8:59:59ers	2183.23
New B	2129.47
Drunken Jackalopes	2083.36
this guys got it made	2074.64
Central Scrutinizer	2052.61
Clifford	1965.95
The Hut	1943.30
The Phants	1850.59
Stano	1772.10